F \Apex Primary School

Nursery
Ms Hazra
Time Monday [ Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday
8.00 - 8.15am Welcome, Self-Register, Independent Reading

8.15 - 8.30am

8.30-9.00am

9.00-9.45am

9.45-10.00am

10.00-10-45
Adult Focus Activity and Independent Learning Opportunities (Indoor and Outdoor)

10.45-11.00am

11.00-12.00 Lunch Time
(12.00 PM (12.00 PM children arrive)
children arrive)

Welcome, Self-Register
12.00-12.15pm Free Flow Activities

12.15 -
12.30pm

12.30-1.00pm

1.00 - 2.15pm

2.15 - 2.45pm Adult Focus Activity and Independent Learning Opportunities (Indoor and Outdoor)

2.45 - 3.00pm




