

Nursery

Ms Hazra

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.00 – 8.15am	Welcome, Self-Register, Independent Reading				
8.15 – 8.30am	Carpet Time: Duas, discussions, calendar, daily exercices				
8.30-9.00am	Phonics				
9.00-9.45am	Adult Focus Activity and Independent Learning Opportunities Friday: Show and Tell				
9.45-10.00am	Tidy up & washing hands Snack Time- Songs/Rhymes and Nasheeds				
10.00-10-45	Adult Focus Act	ivity and Indepen	dent Learning Opp	portunities (Indo	oor and Outdoor)
10.45-11.00am		Story Time/ Rh	iymes, Nasheeds a	and Home Time	
11.00-12.00 (12.00 PM children arrive)			Lunch Time 00 PM children arr	-	
12.00-12.15pm			elcome, Self-Regist ree Flow Activities		
12.15 - 12.30pm	Carpet Time: Du'as, discussions, calendar, daily exercices,				
12.30-1.00pm			Phonics		
1.00 – 2.15pm	Adult Focus Activity and Independent Learning Opportunities (Indoor and Outdoor) (Snacktime) Friday: Show and Tell				
2.15 – 2.45pm	Adult Focus Activity and Independent Learning Opportunities (Indoor and Outdoor)				
2.45 – 3.00pm	Story Time/ Rhymes, Nasheeds and Home Time				